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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2017/2452

2017/2453

2017/2454

2017/2455

2017/2456

2017/2457

2017/2458

2017/2459

2017/2460

2017/2461

2017/2462

2017/2464

2017/2467

2017/2468

2017/2469

2017/2470

2017/2471

2017/2473

2017/2474

2017/2475

2017/2476

2017/2477

2017/2479

2017/2480

2017/2481

2017/2483

2017/2486

2017/2487

2017/2488

2017/2489

2017/2490

2017/2491

Roll No

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAVEEN CHOUDHARY

PARUL PATEL

VIDHI

MANISH KUMAR MEENA

ANKIT NETRA

ANKIT GULERIYA

SUNIL BERA

SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV

KAMLENDRA SINGH

RACHIT KUMAR KANOJIA

BHUPINDER KAUR

MOIN KHAN

ATUL PRAKASH SINGH

VISHAL KUMAR

HARSHITA SAINI

VIJAY KUMAR ANUMULA

UJJAVAL PATEL

ATUL KUMAR

EKANSH JAUHARI

ABHISHEK YADAV

SHIVANSHI RATURI

VIKAS KUMAR PARIHAR

PRIYANKA

SHUBHAM YADAV

ANIRUDDHA KUMAR

AAYUSH AGGARWAL

HARIOM VERMA

FIROJ KHAN

DEEPAK PAL

NIKKU

AJAY LILHARE

Name

68

7

71

85

94

9

31

13

64

61

16

71

41

13

65

91

38

21

75

59

72

50

70

79

57

95

25

42

73

85

44

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2017/2492

2017/2493

2017/2494

2017/2496

2017/2499

2017/2501

2017/2502

2017/2503

2017/2504

2017/2505

2017/2506

2017/2507

2017/2508

2017/2510

2017/2511

2017/2512

2017/2513

2017/2514

2017/2515

2017/2516

2017/2517

2017/2518

2017/2519

2017/2520

2017/2521

2017/2524

2017/2525

2017/2526

2017/2527

2017/2528

2017/2529

2017/2530

Roll No

SOMYA GUPTA

PRERNA GUPTA

PRERNA

ADITI JAIN

PRAVEEN KATIYAR

NITYA PALIWAL

YADVI

PARTH CHAWLA

HARSHIT AGARWAL

ARVIND PRAJAPATI

PRADEEP KUMAR MINA

RAVI SHANKAR

AYUSH PODDAR

UPASNA SINGH

PUNYA KAKRIA

ABHINAY SHUKLA

SHUBHAM AGRAWAL

RADHIKA AGGARWAL

NAMAN JAIN

NIHARIKA MEHTA

BHAVYA NANDWANI

RAVINDER KUMAR

RISHIKA HATUKA

UNNATI BHATTAR

SUBHAM KUMAR

ABHISHEK JAIN

AKRITI PATEL

FAYZA KHAN

ANKIT LATHAR

ROHIT GANVEER

SURAJ

NEETU MALIK

Name

65

41

72

53

69

40

52

41

65

98

34

34

49

62

41

2

52

54

29

42

70

32

25

58

57

49

53

27

55

72

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2017/2531

2017/2532

2017/2533

2017/2534

2017/2535

2017/2536

2017/2537

2018/ 506

2018/452

2018/453

2018/455

2018/457

2018/458

2018/460

2018/463

2018/464

2018/465

2018/466

2018/469

2018/470

2018/474

2018/476

2018/477

2018/479

2018/480

2018/481

2018/483

2018/485

2018/486

2018/487

2018/488

2018/489

Roll No

RAHUL KUMAR MEENA

RASHIKA JAKHMOLA

CHETAN MEENA

KULJEET SINGH BHILWARA

REHAN TAMANG

SAGAR DEBBARMA

DEPEEKA

MOHIT DEHARIYA

BHAWNA ARYA

ISHITA

AMAN

CHARVI YADAV

HEMANT KUMAR

PIYUSH TEMBHARE

SUMAN SEKHAR DEKA

SIDDHANT GUSAIN

DASARI GOPI

HARSHA JHA

VINEET RATHORE

MANISH CHARAN

ASUTOSH MAURYA

DURGESH MAURYA

SAURABH PATEL

TARA SHARMA

ABISHEK KASOTIA

VISHVENDRA SINGH

ALOK KUMAR DAHARWAL

SHUBHDEEP DAS

HIMANSHU

MUTOP LHAMO

SARTHAK JAIN

HARSH JOSHI

Name

86

31

50

51

23

75

68

80

97

96

78

96

96

87

1

33

90

70

70

95

20

96

98

81

54

82

72

47

59

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2018/491

2018/493

2018/494

2018/496

2018/497

2018/498

2018/499

2018/502

2018/503

2018/504

2018/505

2018/507

2018/508

2018/509

2018/510

2018/511

2018/512

2018/513

2018/514

2018/516

2018/517

2018/518

2018/519

2018/521

2018/522

2018/523

2018/525

2018/527

2018/528

2018/530

2018/532

2018/533

Roll No

MANSI PANDEY

YATENDRA SINGH

SATYAVARAT SINGH

DEEPANSHU RAWAT

SHIKHAR PRATAP SINGH

KAJAL JAGLAN

ARJUN PRABHAKAR

RAVI RAJ SINGH SURYAUANSHI

ANAPANA GANESH

HIMANSHU

KSHITIZ PUNDIR

ISHA SRIVASTAVA

SACHIN

MANIK DAHIYA

AMAN CHAUDHARY

DHRAV GARG

TARSH VERMA

YASHODHAN ARORA

BHAVYA

ROHIT LAL

GAURAV

NAMIT AGRAWAL

GOLDY MITTAL

ASHUTOSH SHARMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

UMANG GUPTA

NANCY

MANDON MRIDUL PATHAK

ACHHAYA PATHAK

VINAY PANDEY

PRASHANT SINGH SIROHI

MUSKAN AGRAWAL

Name

32

23

97

10

98

93

93

34

1

78

28

31

86

49

100

75

66

55

23

86

15

47

79

23

19

97

25

47

28

73

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2018/534

2018/535

2018/536

2018/537

2018/538

2018/539

2018/540

2018/541

2018/542

2018/544

2018/545

2018/546

2018/548

2018/549

2018/550

Roll No

AYUSH TYAGI

RAHUL

AKSHAY KHICHAR

PARSHANT DAGOTRA

SATHVIK RAJ THALLA

NIKHIL KAUSHAIK

KULDEEP SINGH

RAHUL

HARSHIT ARORA

SHIVAM BAURAI

ARNAV CHAWLA

JANMEJAY KUMAR

VINEET BARA

ANJANA JOMON

MANU YADAV

Name

6

60

51

74

17

89

47

9

43

92

79

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Per
(%)


